RCX C-Link Base Mode Configurations

1. "Extension cord mode" -- to EDT or other standard Camera Link Framegrabber

RCX C-Link module

053-12188-XX (850nm)
or
053-12281-XX (1310nm)

850nm: 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber, or
1310nm: 9/125 micron single-mode fiber
LC duplex connectors
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Switchcraft power connector
& power supply (included)
030-12214-XX (US)
030-12730-XX (International)

RCX C-Link module
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or
053-12281-XX (1310nm)
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2. Direct to PCI / PCle DV FOX fiber optic framegrabber*

Switchcraft power connector
& power supply (included)
030-12214-XX (US)
030-12730-XX (International)

RCX C-Link module

053-12188-XX (850nm)
or
053-12281-XX (1310nm)

T |

PCI/PCle
DV FOX

fiber-
optic
frame-
grabber

P
—

J—J |

—
=—

Notes:
1. "Standard" configuration is 850nm, 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber.
2. *Direct-from-fiber FOX boards have been discontinued.

850nm: 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fibel
1310nm: 9/125 micron single-mode fiber
LC duplex connectors

r-ﬂ/

[ [




